 SFC-xxxxxxxxxUM Series                                               Page 1 of 1
…………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Specification
of
                1x3/1x4/1X8 SINGLE MODE COUPLER(SFC)
SFC-xxxxxxxxxUM Series
Universal Microelectronics
 Photonics Division

 SFC-xxxxxxxxxUM Series                                               Page 3 of 3
…………………………………………………………………………………………………….
Ordering Information
SFC-X-X-XX-X-X-X-X-X-UM
Connector:
0= without
1= FC/ PC
2= FC/ UPC
3= FC/ APC
4= SC/ PC
5= SC/ UPC
6= SC/ APC
7= ST
8= LC/ PC
9= LC/APC
Fiber length: A= 0.5m, 1= 1m
            B= 1.5m, 2= 2m